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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Elimination Race

Substitute? Entry Ranking
TIDBALL William GBR 2000 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
BRITTON Rhys GBR 1999 X GBR - GREAT BRITAI
KUSUMA Terry Yudha INA 1999 INA - INDONESIA
IMAMURA Shunsuke JPN 1998 JPN - JAPAN
OETOMO Yosandy Darmawan INA 2000 X INA - INDONESIA
BIBIC Dylan CAN 2003 CAN - CANADA
GUILLEMETTE Mathias CAN 2002 X CAN - CANADA
HASHIMOTO Eiya JPN 1993 BGT - TEAM BRIDGES
WAFLER Tim AUT 2002 AUT - AUSTRIA
KOKAS Raphael AUT 2004 X AUT - AUSTRIA
ABOUELHASSAN Youssef EGY 2001 EGY - EGYPT
TABELLION Valentin FRA 1999 FRA - FRANCE
DORENBOS Yanne NED 2000 NED - NETHERLANDS
HAVIK Yoeri NED 1991 X NED - NETHERLANDS
CHU Tsun Wai HKG 2001 HKG - HONG KONG,
SEKHON Harshveer IND 1998 IND - INDIA
TEUTENBERG Tim Torn GER 2002 GER - GERMANY
ROVDER Pavol SVK 2001 SVK - SLOVAKIA
MARTORELL HAGA Erik ESP 1998 ESP - SPAIN
ANGUELA YAGUEZ Mario ESP 2004 X ESP - SPAIN
KOONTZ Grant USA 1994 USA - UNITED STATE
LANGE Colby USA 1999 X USA - UNITED STATE
CAMPBELL Akil 110 1996 TTO - TRINIDAD AND
VIVIANI Elia ITA 1989 ITA - ITALY
DINMUKHAMETOV Ramis KAZ 2000 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN
PARRA ARIAS Jordan Arley coL 1994 COL - COLOMBIA
GUILLEMETTE Mathias CAN 2002 CWD - CHANEY WIN
IMHOF Claudio Sul 1990 X CWD - CHANEY WIN
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Elimination Race

Substitute? Entry Ranking
WOZNIAK Adam POL 2002 POL - POLAND
MATIAS Jodao POR 1991 X POR - PORTUGAL
MATIAS Jodo POR 1991 POR - PORTUGAL
OLIVOS BARRERA Luis Gonzalo Josue PER 2002 PER - PERU
CHALEL Yacine ALG 1995 ALG - ALGERIA
TCHAMBAZ Lotfi ALG 1985 X ALG - ALGERIA
THIEBAUD Valére Sul 1999 SUI - SWITZERLAND
RUEGG Lukas Sul 1996 X SUI - SWITZERLAND
VONES Jan CZE 2000 X CZE - CZECHIA
RUGOVAC Denis CZE 1993 CZE - CZECHIA
GHYS Robbe BEL 1997 X BEL - BELGIUM
MALDONADO RAYAS Edibaldo MEX 1993 MEX - MEXICO
MAJEWSKI Kacper POL 2002 X POL - POLAND
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Elimination Race

Substitute? Entry Ranking
KAJIHARA Yumi JPN 1997 JPN - JAPAN
KAKITA Maho JPN 2004 RKD - TEAM RAKUTE
KOZIEVA Nafosat uzs 1998 UZB - UZBEKISTAN
KNEBELEVA Ekaterina uzs 1996 X UZB - UZBEKISTAN
KARIMOVA Sofiya uzs 2004 TTT - TASHKENT TRA
KNEBELEVA Ekaterina uzs 1996 X TTT - TASHKENT TRA
STENBERG Anita Yvonne NOR 1992 NOR - NORWAY
VAN BELLE Lisa NED 2004 NED - NETHERLANDS
VAN DER DUIN Maike NED 2001 X NED - NETHERLANDS
VAN NIEKERK Danielle RSA 1998 RSA - SOUTH AFRICA
CAUCHOIS ONE Fanny Malissa LAO 2001 LAO - LAOS
ZAYED AHMED Ebtissam EGY 1996 EGY - EGYPT
ANDRES Michelle sul 1997 SUI - SWITZERLAND
ROBERTS Jessica GBR 1999 TIN - TEAM INSPIRED
FORTIN Valentine FRA 1999 FRA - FRANCE
LEE Sze Wing HKG 2001 HKG - HONG KONG,
TEUTENBERG Lea Lin GER 1999 GER - GERMANY
REIRNER Lena Charlotte GER 2000 x GER - GERMANY
BACIKOVA Alzbeta SVK 1990 SVK - SLOVAKIA
ANGUELA YAGUEZ Eva ESP 2002 x ESP - SPAIN
RODRIGUEZ CORDERO Laura ESP 1999 ESP - SPAIN
VAN DAM Sarah CAN 2001 CAN - CANADA
COLES-LYSTER Maggie CAN 1999 X CAN - CANADA
VALENTE Jennifer USA 1994 USA - UNITED STATE
WILLIAMS Lily USA 1994 X USA - UNITED STATE
PATERNOSTER Letizia ITA 1999 ITA - ITALY
CONSONNI Chiara ITA 1999 X ITA - ITALY
ROJAS ZAPATA Lina Mabel coL 2000 COL - COLOMBIA
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Elimination Race

Substitute? Entry Ranking

ACEVEDO MENDOZA Yareli MEX 2001 MEX - MEXICO

LORKOWSKA Patrycja POL 1998 X POL - POLAND

MARTINS Maria POR 1999 POR - PORTUGAL

LIECHTI Jasmin sul 2002 X SUI - SWITZERLAND

BARTOVA Gabriela CZE 2003 CZE - CZECHIA

DE CLERCQ Katrijn BEL 2002 BEL - BELGIUM

WITTEVRONGEL Lani BEL 2004 X BEL - BELGIUM

JOSEPH Amber BAR 1999 BAR - BARBADOS
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Keirin

Substitute? Entry Ranking
CARLIN Jack GBR 1997 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
TURNBULL Hamish GBR 1999 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
% KANG tHi# Shih Feng TPE 1997 TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI
TJON EN FA Jair SUR 1993 SUR - SURINAME
ANGSUTHASAWIT Jai THA 1995 THA - THAILAND
LAVREYSEN Harrie NED 1997 NED - NETHERLANDS
HOOGLAND Jeffrey NED 1993 NED - NETHERLANDS
VAN LOON Tijmen NED 2001 X NED - NETHERLANDS
SPIES Jean RSA 1989 RSA - SOUTH AFRICA
YAKOVLEV Mikhail ISR 2000 ISR - ISRAEL
SZALONTAY Sandor HUN 1990 HUN - HUNGARY
VIGIER Sébastien FRA 1997 FRA - FRANCE
LANDERNEAU Melvin FRA 1997 FRA - FRANCE
TO Cheuk Hei HKG 1999 HKG - HONG KONG,
YUNG Tsun Ho HKG 2001 HKG - HONG KONG,
MOK Tsz Chun HKG 2004 X HKG - HONG KONG,
NORRIS Hayden GBR 2002 X GBR - GREAT BRITAI
DORNBACH Maximilian GER 1995 GER - GERMANY
SPIEGEL Luca GER 2004 GER - GERMANY
FLEMMING Pete Collin GER 2005 X GER - GERMANY
TRUMAN Joseph GBR 1997 TIN - TEAM INSPIRED
JIMENEZ ELIZONDO Ekain ESP 2001 X ESP - SPAIN
MORENO SANCHEZ Jose ESP 1993 ESP - SPAIN
SANCHEZ GARMENDIA Esteban ESP 2003 ESP - SPAIN
WAMMES Nick CAN 1999 CAN - CANADA
BROWNE Kwesi 110 1994 TTO - TRINIDAD AND
PAUL Nicholas TT0 1998 TTO - TRINIDAD AND
HEDGCOCK James CAN 2001 NCI - NATIONAL CYCL
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Entries by Event
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NATIONS CUP CANADA

Substitute?

Men Elite - Keirin

Entry Ranking

DODYK Ryan CAN 1996 NCI - NATIONAL CYCL

PREDOMO Mattia ITA 2004 ITA - ITALY

MORO Stefano ITA 1997 ITA - ITALY

BIANCHI Matteo ITA 2001 X ITA - ITALY

PONOMARYOV Sergey KAZ 1998 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

CHUGAY Andrey KAZ 2000 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

QUINTERO CHAVARRO Kevin Santiago coL 1998 COL - COLOMBIA

ORTEGA FONTALVO Cristian David coL 2000 COL - COLOMBIA

SAHROM Muhammad Ridwan MAS 2001 MAS - MALAYSIA

ELKATHCHOONGO David IND 2003 IND - INDIA

ESOW Esow IND 2001 IND - INDIA

SINGH Y Rojit IND 2002 X IND - INDIA

VERDUGO OSUNA Edgar Ismael MEX 1994 MEX - MEXICO

RUDYK Mateusz POL 1995 POL - POLAND

SARNECKI Rafal POL 1990 POL - POLAND

ROCHNA Daniel POL 1999 X POL - POLAND

MARASAS Mateo Nicolas ARG 1998 ARG - ARGENTINA

VILAR Lucas Oscar ARG 2000 ARG - ARGENTINA

TOPINKA Dominik CZE 1993 X CZE - CZECHIA

CECHMAN Martin CZE 1998 CZE - CZECHIA

BOHUSLAVEK Matéj CZE 1998 CZE - CZECHIA

DE SCHRIJVER Runar BEL 2004 BEL - BELGIUM

DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ Alexis PAR 1999 PAR - PARAGUAY

LENDEL Vasilijus LTU 1995 LTU - LITHUANIA
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Keirin

Substitute? Entry Ranking
DALGER Tachana SUR 2000 SUR - SURINAME
VAN DE WOUW Hetty NED 1998 NED - NETHERLANDS
VAN DER PEET Steffie NED 1999 NED - NETHERLANDS
KALEE Kimberly NED 2002 X NED - NETHERLANDS
MOHAMED Shahd EGY 2004 EGY - EGYPT
KOUAME Taky Marie Divine FRA 2002 FRA - FRANCE
GROS Mathilde FRA 1999 FRA - FRANCE
YEUNG Cho Yiu HKG 2000 HKG - HONG KONG,
NG Sze Wing HKG 2000 HKG - HONG KONG,
TUNG Phoebe HKG 2002 X HKG - HONG KONG,
BILETSKA Alla UKR 2003 UKR - UKRAINE
STARIKOVA Olena UKR 1996 UKR - UKRAINE
SCHNEIDER Clara GER 2004 GER - GERMANY
PROPSTER Alessa-Catriona GER 2001 GER - GERMANY
JAGER Lara-Sophie GER 2004 X GER - GERMANY
CASAS ROIGE Helena ESP 1988 ESP - SPAIN
MITCHELL Kelsey CAN 1993 CAN - CANADA
GENEST Lauriane CAN 1998 CAN - CANADA
MARQUARDT Mandy USA 1991 USA - UNITED STATE
HANKINS Kayla USA 2002 USA - UNITED STATE
PALMER Dahlia JAM 1992 JAM - JAMAICA
ANDREWS Ellesse NZL 1999 NZL - NEW ZEALAND
BOYLE Jackie CAN 1997 NCI - NATIONAL CYCL
VECE Miriam ITA 1997 ITA - ITALY
BAYONA PINEDA Martha coL 1995 COL - COLOMBIA
CUADRADO FLOREZ Stefany Lorena coL 2006 COL - COLOMBIA
MOHD ASRI Nurul Izzah Izzati MAS 2003 MAS - MALAYSIA
JIANG Yulu CHN 2004 CHN - CHINA
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Keirin

Substitute? Entry Ranking

WANG Lijuan CHN 2003 CHN - CHINA

GAXIOLA GONZALEZ Luz Daniela MEX 1992 MEX - MEXICO

VERDUGO OSUNA Yuli Paola MEX 1997 MEX - MEXICO

LOS Urszula POL 1994 POL - POLAND

KARWACKA Marlena POL 1997 POL - POLAND

SIBIAK Nikola POL 2000 X POL - POLAND

JABORNIKOVA Veronika CZE 2001 CZE - CZECHIA

NICOLAES Julie BEL 2004 BEL - BELGIUM

JENAER Valerie BEL 1995 BEL - BELGIUM

DEGRENDELE Nicky BEL 1996 X BEL - BELGIUM
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Madison

Substitute? Entry Ranking
STEWART Mark GBR 1995 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
WOOD Oliver GBR 1995 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
TARLING Joshua GBR 2004 X GBR - GREAT BRITAI
VAN AERT Bernard Benyamin INA 1997 INA - INDONESIA
KUSUMA Terry Yudha INA 1999 INA - INDONESIA
KUBOKI Kazushige JPN 1989 JPN - JAPAN
IMAMURA Shunsuke JPN 1998 JPN - JAPAN
KOJIMA Naoki JPN 2000 BGT - TEAM BRIDGES
HASHIMOTO Eiya JPN 1993 BGT - TEAM BRIDGES
RITZINGER Felix AUT 1996 AUT - AUSTRIA
WAFLER Tim AUT 2002 AUT - AUSTRIA
KOKAS Raphael AUT 2004 X AUT - AUSTRIA
HAVIK Yoeri NED 1991 NED - NETHERLANDS
BAKR Mahmoud EGY 2004 EGY - EGYPT
ABOUELHASSAN Youssef EGY 2001 EGY - EGYPT
RUEGG Lukas Sul 1996 SUI - SWITZERLAND
M@RK®@V Michael DEN 1985 DEN - DENMARK
TABELLION Valentin FRA 1999 FRA - FRANCE
BOUDAT Thomas FRA 1994 FRA - FRANCE
HOPPEZAK Vincent NED 1999 NED - NETHERLANDS
DORENBOS Yanne NED 2000 X NED - NETHERLANDS
TSO Kai Kwong HKG 2000 HKG - HONG KONG,
CHU Tsun Wai HKG 2001 HKG - HONG KONG,
MOW Ching Yin HKG 1995 X HKG - HONG KONG,
BOOS Benjamin GER 2003 GER - GERMANY
TEUTENBERG Tim Torn GER 2002 GER - GERMANY
MARTORELL HAGA Erik ESP 1998 X ESP - SPAIN
FOLEY Michael CAN 1999 CAN - CANADA
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NATIONS CUP CANADA

Substitute?

Men Elite - Madison

Entry Ranking

GUILLEMETTE Mathias CAN 2002 CAN - CANADA
BIBIC Dylan CAN 2003 X CAN - CANADA
KOONTZ Grant USA 1994 USA - UNITED STATE
LANGE Colby USA 1999 USA - UNITED STATE
MORO Manlio ITA 2002 ITA - ITALY
VIVIANI Elia ITA 1989 ITA - ITALY
HANSEN Tobias DEN 2002 DEN - DENMARK
ARANGO CARVAJAL Juan Esteban coL 1986 COL - COLOMBIA
PARRA ARIAS Jordan Arley coL 1994 COL - COLOMBIA
MOORE Peter USA 2001 CWD - CHANEY WIN
IMHOF Claudio Sul 1990 X CWD - CHANEY WIN
PENA SALAS Ricardo MEX 2001 MEX - MEXICO
NAVA ROMO Fernando Gabriel MEX 2003 MEX - MEXICO
MAJEWSKI Kacper POL 2002 POL - POLAND
WALINIAK Konrad POL 2004 POL - POLAND
ALVES OLIVEIRA Ivo Manuel POR 1996 POR - PORTUGAL
LEITAO luri POR 1998 POR - PORTUGAL
MATIAS Jodo POR 1991 X POR - PORTUGAL
CHALEL Yacine ALG 1995 ALG - ALGERIA
TCHAMBAZ Lotfi ALG 1985 ALG - ALGERIA
VOGEL Alex Sul 1999 SUI - SWITZERLAND
VITZTHUM Simon SUI 1995 X SUI - SWITZERLAND
VONES Jan CZE 2000 CZE - CZECHIA
KRENEK Adam CZE 2001 CZE - CZECHIA
RUGOVAC Denis CZE 1993 X CZE - CZECHIA
GHYS Robbe BEL 1997 BEL - BELGIUM
DE VYLDER Lindsay BEL 1995 BEL - BELGIUM
DENS Tuur BEL 2000 X BEL - BELGIUM
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Men Elite - Madison
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WOZNIAK Adam POL 2002 X POL - POLAND
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Madison

Substitute? Entry Ranking
ARCHIBALD Katie GBR 1994 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
EVANS Neah GBR 1990 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
LEWIS Sophie GBR 2002 X GBR - GREAT BRITAI
KAJIHARA Yumi JPN 1997 JPN - JAPAN
IKEDA Mizuki JPN 2004 JPN - JAPAN
UCHINO Tsuyaka JPN 2002 RKD - TEAM RAKUTE
KAKITA Maho JPN 2004 RKD - TEAM RAKUTE
ZABELINSKAYA Olga UzB 1980 UZB - UZBEKISTAN
KOZIEVA Nafosat UzB 1998 UZB - UZBEKISTAN
KNEBELEVA Ekaterina UzB 1996 X UZB - UZBEKISTAN
MISYURINA Margarita UzB 2003 TTT - TASHKENT TRA
KARIMOVA Sofiya UzB 2004 TTT - TASHKENT TRA
KNEBELEVA Ekaterina UzB 1996 X TTT - TASHKENT TRA
VAN DER DUIN Maike NED 2001 NED - NETHERLANDS
VAN BELLE Lisa NED 2004 NED - NETHERLANDS
ANDRES Michelle Sul 1997 SUI - SWITZERLAND
DIDERIKSEN Amalie DEN 1996 DEN - DENMARK
LETH Julie DEN 1992 DEN - DENMARK
KLINGE Ellen DEN 2000 X DEN - DENMARK
FORTIN Valentine FRA 1999 FRA - FRANCE
BORRAS Marion FRA 1997 FRA - FRANCE
LEUNG Wing Yee HKG 1996 HKG - HONG KONG,
BRAURE Franziska GER 1998 GER - GERMANY
REIBNER Lena Charlotte GER 2000 GER - GERMANY
TEUTENBERG Lea Lin GER 1999 X GER - GERMANY
LARRARTE ARTEAGA Eukene ESP 1998 X ESP - SPAIN
RODRIGUEZ CORDERO Laura ESP 1999 ESP - SPAIN
FERRERES NAVARRO Isabel ESP 1998 ESP - SPAIN
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Madison
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COLLIER Devaney CAN 1998 CAN - CANADA
PLANTE Lily CAN 2001 CAN - CANADA
VALENTE Jennifer USA 1994 USA - UNITED STATE
WILLIAMS Lily USA 1994 USA - UNITED STATE
GULICK Colleen USA 1991 X USA - UNITED STATE
CONSONNI Chiara ITA 1999 ITA - ITALY
GUAZZINI Vittoria ITA 2000 ITA - ITALY
BALSAMO Elisa ITA 1998 X ITA - ITALY
LEUNG Bo Yee HKG 1993 HKG - HONG KONG,
LEE Sze Wing HKG 2001 X HKG - HONG KONG,
ROJAS ZAPATA Lina Mabel coL 2000 COL - COLOMBIA
HERNANDEZ GOMEZ Lina Marcela coL 1999 COL - COLOMBIA
ZHOU Menghan CHN 2004 CHN - CHINA
HUANG zhilin CHN 1997 CHN - CHINA
GAXIOLA GONZALEZ Maria Antonieta MEX 1997 MEX - MEXICO
SALAZAR VAZQUEZ Lizbeth Yarely MEX 1996 MEX - MEXICO
ACEVEDO MENDOZA Yareli MEX 2001 x MEX - MEXICO
PIKULIK Daria POL 1997 POL - POLAND
PIKULIK Wiktoria POL 1998 POL - POLAND
LORKOWSKA Patrycja POL 1998 X POL - POLAND
SEITZ Aline sul 1997 SUI - SWITZERLAND
LIECHTI Jasmin sul 2002 X SUI - SWITZERLAND
SEVCIKOVA Petra CZE 2000 CZE - CZECHIA
BARTOVA Gabriela CZE 2003 CZE - CZECHIA
DE CLERCQ Katrijn BEL 2002 BEL - BELGIUM
HESTERS Hélene BEL 2005 BEL - BELGIUM
WITTEVRONGEL Lani BEL 2004 x BEL - BELGIUM
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Omnium

Substitute? Entry Ranking
HAYTER Ethan Edward GBR 1998 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
PERRETT William GBR 1996 X GBR - GREAT BRITAI
VAN AERT Bernard Benyamin INA 1997 INA - INDONESIA
KUBOKI Kazushige JPN 1989 JPN - JAPAN
KOJIMA Naoki JPN 2000 X JPN - JAPAN
BIBIC Dylan CAN 2003 CAN - CANADA
GUILLEMETTE Mathias CAN 2002 X CAN - CANADA
KOJIMA Naoki JPN 2000 BGT - TEAM BRIDGES
HASHIMOTO Eiya JPN 1993 X BGT - TEAM BRIDGES
KOKAS Raphael AUT 2004 AUT - AUSTRIA
WAFLER Tim AUT 2002 X AUT - AUSTRIA
VAN SCHIP Jan Willem NED 1994 NED - NETHERLANDS
HOPPEZAK Vincent NED 1999 X NED - NETHERLANDS
ALMANSOORI Ahmed UAE 1990 UAE - UNITED ARAB
CRISTA Daniel ROU 1991 ROU - ROMANIA
BAKR Mahmoud EGY 2004 EGY - EGYPT
ABOUELHASSAN Youssef EGY 2001 X EGY - EGYPT
MARTINEZ MOROS Clever Jose VEN 1990 VEN - VENEZUELA
THOMAS Benjamin FRA 1995 FRA - FRANCE
TSO Kai Kwong HKG 2000 HKG - HONG KONG,
CHU Tsun Wai HKG 2001 X HKG - HONG KONG,
SEKHON Harshveer IND 1998 IND - INDIA
TEUTENBERG Tim Torn GER 2002 GER - GERMANY
BOOS Benjamin GER 2003 X GER - GERMANY
ROVDER Pavol SVK 2001 SVK - SLOVAKIA
MARTORELL HAGA Erik ESP 1998 X ESP - SPAIN
JOHANSSON Gustav SWE 1999 SWE - SWEDEN
LANGE Colby USA 1999 USA - UNITED STATE
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Men Elite - Omnium

Substitute? Entry Ranking
KOONTZ Grant USA 1994 X USA - UNITED STATE
CAMPBELL Akil 110 1996 TTO - TRINIDAD AND
VIVIANI Elia ITA 1989 ITA - ITALY
DINMUKHAMETOV Ramis KAZ 2000 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN
ARANGO CARVAJAL Juan Esteban coL 1986 COL - COLOMBIA
MOORE Peter USA 2001 CWD - CHANEY WIN
GUILLEMETTE Mathias CAN 2002 X CWD - CHANEY WIN
YANG Yang CHN 2000 CHN - CHINA
PENA SALAS Ricardo MEX 2001 MEX - MEXICO
NAVA ROMO Fernando Gabriel MEX 2003 X MEX - MEXICO
MAIJEWSKI Kacper POL 2002 POL - POLAND
ALVES OLIVEIRA Ivo Manuel POR 1996 POR - PORTUGAL
NARCISO Diogo POR 2001 X POR - PORTUGAL
RUIZ CALLE Hugo Nestor Emiliano PER 1996 PER - PERU
CHALEL Yacine ALG 1995 ALG - ALGERIA
TCHAMBAZ Lotfi ALG 1985 X ALG - ALGERIA
THIEBAUD Valére Sul 1999 SUI - SWITZERLAND
VITZTHUM Simon Sul 1995 X SUI - SWITZERLAND
VONES Jan CZE 2000 CZE - CZECHIA
KRENEK Adam CZE 2001 X CZE - CZECHIA
DENS Tuur BEL 2000 X BEL - BELGIUM
VANDENBRANDEN Noah BEL 2002 BEL - BELGIUM
DRUVER Bertold HUN 2003 HUN - HUNGARY
WOZNIAK Adam POL 2002 X POL - POLAND
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Women Elite - Omnium

Substitute? Entry Ranking
JOSEPH Amber BAR 1999 BAR - BARBADOS
ARCHIBALD Katie GBR 1994 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
EVANS Neah GBR 1990 X GBR - GREAT BRITAI
# HUANG S Ting Ying TPE 1990 TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI
KAJIHARA Yumi JPN 1997 JPN - JAPAN
UCHINO Tsuyaka JPN 2002 RKD - TEAM RAKUTE
ZABELINSKAYA Olga uzs 1980 UZB - UZBEKISTAN
KNEBELEVA Ekaterina uzs 1996 X UZB - UZBEKISTAN
MISYURINA Margarita uzs 2003 TTT - TASHKENT TRA
KNEBELEVA Ekaterina uzs 1996 x TTT - TASHKENT TRA
STENBERG Anita Yvonne NOR 1992 NOR - NORWAY
VAN DER DUIN Maike NED 2001 NED - NETHERLANDS
VAN NIEKERK Danielle RSA 1998 RSA - SOUTH AFRICA
CAUCHOIS ONE Fanny Malissa LAO 2001 LAO - LAOS
ZAYED AHMED Ebtissam EGY 1996 EGY - EGYPT
DIDERIKSEN Amalie DEN 1996 DEN - DENMARK
KLINGE Ellen DEN 2000 X DEN - DENMARK
ROBERTS Jessica GBR 1999 TIN - TEAM INSPIRED
COPPONI Clara FRA 1999 FRA - FRANCE
LEE Sze Wing HKG 2001 HKG - HONG KONG,
TEUTENBERG Lea Lin GER 1999 GER - GERMANY
REIRNER Lena Charlotte GER 2000 x GER - GERMANY
BACIKOVA Alzbeta SVK 1990 SVK - SLOVAKIA
RODRIGUEZ CORDERO Laura ESP 1999 x ESP - SPAIN
LARRARTE ARTEAGA Eukene ESP 1998 ESP - SPAIN
COLES-LYSTER Maggie CAN 1999 CAN - CANADA
VAN DAM Sarah CAN 2001 X CAN - CANADA
VALENTE Jennifer USA 1994 USA - UNITED STATE
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Omnium

Substitute? Entry Ranking
WILLIAMS Lily USA 1994 X USA - UNITED STATE
PATERNOSTER Letizia ITA 1999 ITA - ITALY
BALSAMO Elisa ITA 1998 X ITA - ITALY
LEUNG Bo Yee HKG 1993 X HKG - HONG KONG,
HERNANDEZ GOMEZ Lina Marcela coL 1999 COL - COLOMBIA
VELASCO FUENTES Victoria MEX 2002 MEX - MEXICO
ACEVEDO MENDOZA Yareli MEX 2001 X MEX - MEXICO
PIKULIK Daria POL 1997 POL - POLAND
PIKULIK Wiktoria POL 1998 X POL - POLAND
CAMPOS Daniela POR 2002 POR - PORTUGAL
MARTINS Maria POR 1999 X POR - PORTUGAL
LIECHTI Jasmin sul 2002 SUI - SWITZERLAND
SEITZ Aline sul 1997 X SUI - SWITZERLAND
SEVCIKOVA Petra CZE 2000 CZE - CZECHIA
LIU Jiali CHN 1994 CHN - CHINA
DE CLERCQ Katrijn BEL 2002 x BEL - BELGIUM
WITTEVRONGEL Lani BEL 2004 BEL - BELGIUM
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Sprint

Substitute? Entry Ranking
CARLIN Jack GBR 1997 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
TURNBULL Hamish GBR 1999 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
% KANG tHi# Shih Feng TPE 1997 TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI
TJON EN FA Jair SUR 1993 SUR - SURINAME
ANGSUTHASAWIT Jai THA 1995 THA - THAILAND
LAVREYSEN Harrie NED 1997 NED - NETHERLANDS
HOOGLAND Jeffrey NED 1993 NED - NETHERLANDS
VAN LOON Tijmen NED 2001 X NED - NETHERLANDS
SPIES Jean RSA 1989 RSA - SOUTH AFRICA
YAKOVLEV Mikhail ISR 2000 ISR - ISRAEL
SZALONTAY Sandor HUN 1990 HUN - HUNGARY
VIGIER Sébastien FRA 1997 FRA - FRANCE
HELAL Rayan FRA 1999 FRA - FRANCE
LANDERNEAU Melvin FRA 1997 X FRA - FRANCE
TO Cheuk Hei HKG 1999 HKG - HONG KONG,
YUNG Tsun Ho HKG 2001 HKG - HONG KONG,
MOK Tsz Chun HKG 2004 X HKG - HONG KONG,
LEDINGHAM-HORN Harry GBR 2003 X GBR - GREAT BRITAI
DORNBACH Maximilian GER 1995 GER - GERMANY
SPIEGEL Luca GER 2004 GER - GERMANY
SCHROTER Nik GER 1998 X GER - GERMANY
TRUMAN Joseph GBR 1997 TIN - TEAM INSPIRED
SANCHEZ GARMENDIA Esteban ESP 2003 X ESP - SPAIN
MORENO SANCHEZ Jose ESP 1993 ESP - SPAIN
JIMENEZ ELIZONDO Ekain ESP 2001 ESP - SPAIN
WAMMES Nick CAN 1999 CAN - CANADA
RORKE Tyler CAN 2003 CAN - CANADA
DEMPSTER Cole CAN 2006 X CAN - CANADA
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Entries by Event

TRACK

MILTON

NATIONS CUP CANADA

Substitute?

Men Elite - Sprint

Entry Ranking

BROWNE Kwesi

PAUL Nicholas

HEDGCOCK James

DODYK Ryan

PREDOMO Mattia

MORO Stefano

MINUTA Stefano
PONOMARYOV Sergey
CHUGAY Andrey

QUINTERO CHAVARRO Kevin Santiago
RAMIREZ MORALES Santiago
SAHROM Muhammad Ridwan
ELKATHCHOONGO David
LAITONJAM Ronaldo

ESOW Esow

ZHOU Yu

LI Zhiwei

VERDUGO OSUNA Edgar Ismael
RUDYK Mateusz

SARNECKI Rafal

BIELECKI Maciej

MARASAS Mateo Nicolas
VILAR Lucas Oscar

TOPINKA Dominik

CECHMAN Martin
BOHUSLAVEK Matéj

DE SCHRIJVER Runar

LENDEL Vasilijus

110 1994
110 1998
CAN 2001
CAN 1996
ITA 2004
ITA 1997
ITA 2004
KAZ 1998
KAZ 2000
coL 1998
coL 1994
MAS 2001
IND 2003
IND 2002
IND 2001
CHN 1999
CHN 2004
MEX 1994
POL 1995
POL 1990
POL 1987
ARG 1998
ARG 2000
CZE 1993
CZE 1998
CZE 1998
BEL 2004
LTU 1995

TTO - TRINIDAD AND

TTO - TRINIDAD AND

NCI - NATIONAL CYCL

NCI - NATIONAL CYCL

ITA - ITALY

ITA - ITALY

ITA - ITALY

KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

COL - COLOMBIA

COL - COLOMBIA

MAS - MALAYSIA

IND - INDIA

IND - INDIA

IND - INDIA

CHN - CHINA

CHN - CHINA

MEX - MEXICO

POL - POLAND

POL - POLAND

POL - POLAND

ARG - ARGENTINA

ARG - ARGENTINA

CZE - CZECHIA

CZE - CZECHIA

CZE - CZECHIA

BEL - BELGIUM

LTU - LITHUANIA
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Sprint

Substitute? Entry Ranking
DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ Alexis PAR 1999 PAR - PARAGUAY
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Sprint

Substitute? Entry Ranking
DALGER Tachana SUR 2000 SUR - SURINAME
VAN DE WOUW Hetty NED 1998 NED - NETHERLANDS
VAN DER PEET Steffie NED 1999 NED - NETHERLANDS
KALEE Kimberly NED 2002 X NED - NETHERLANDS
MOHAMED Shahd EGY 2004 EGY - EGYPT
KOUAME Taky Marie Divine FRA 2002 FRA - FRANCE
GROS Mathilde FRA 1999 FRA - FRANCE
YEUNG Cho Yiu HKG 2000 HKG - HONG KONG,
NG Sze Wing HKG 2000 HKG - HONG KONG,
TUNG Phoebe HKG 2002 X HKG - HONG KONG,
BILETSKA Alla UKR 2003 UKR - UKRAINE
STARIKOVA Olena UKR 1996 UKR - UKRAINE
SCHNEIDER Clara GER 2004 GER - GERMANY
PROPSTER Alessa-Catriona GER 2001 GER - GERMANY
CASAS ROIGE Helena ESP 1988 ESP - SPAIN
MITCHELL Kelsey CAN 1993 CAN - CANADA
GENEST Lauriane CAN 1998 CAN - CANADA
MARQUARDT Mandy USA 1991 USA - UNITED STATE
HANKINS Kayla USA 2002 USA - UNITED STATE
HAYES Emily USA 2001 X USA - UNITED STATE
PALMER Dahlia JAM 1992 JAM - JAMAICA
ANDREWS Ellesse NZL 1999 NZL - NEW ZEALAND
ORBAN Sarah CAN 1995 NCI - NATIONAL CYCL
BOYLE Jackie CAN 1997 NCI - NATIONAL CYCL
VECE Miriam ITA 1997 ITA - ITALY
BAYONA PINEDA Martha coL 1995 COL - COLOMBIA
CUADRADO FLOREZ Stefany Lorena coL 2006 COL - COLOMBIA
MOHD ASRI Nurul lzzah Izzati MAS 2003 MAS - MALAYSIA
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Sprint

Substitute? Entry Ranking

GUO Yufang CHN 1999 CHN - CHINA

YUAN Liying CHN 2005 CHN - CHINA

BAO Shanju CHN 1997 X CHN - CHINA

GAXIOLA GONZALEZ Luz Daniela MEX 1992 MEX - MEXICO

VERDUGO OSUNA Yuli Paola MEX 1997 MEX - MEXICO

SALAZAR VALLES Jessica MEX 1995 X MEX - MEXICO

SIBIAK Nikola POL 2000 POL - POLAND

PETRI Paulina POL 2000 POL - POLAND

KARWACKA Marlena POL 1997 X POL - POLAND

JABORNIKOVA Veronika CZE 2001 CZE - CZECHIA

NICOLAES Julie BEL 2004 BEL - BELGIUM

JENAER Valerie BEL 1995 BEL - BELGIUM

DEGRENDELE Nicky BEL 1996 X BEL - BELGIUM
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Team Pursuit

Substitute? Entry Ranking
BIGHAM Daniel GBR 1991 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
TANFIELD Charlie GBR 1996 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
VERNON Ethan GBR 2000 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
CHARLTON Josh GBR 2003 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
GILL Michael GBR 1998 X GBR - GREAT BRITAI
HOLMES Matthew GBR 2010 X GBR - GREAT BRITAI
HASHIMOTO Eiya JPN 1993 JPN - JAPAN
KUBOKI Kazushige JPN 1989 JPN - JAPAN
IMAMURA Shunsuke JPN 1998 JPN - JAPAN
KOJIMA Naoki JPN 2000 JPN - JAPAN
ROYAN Muhammad Andy INA 2003 INA - INDONESIA
OETOMO Yosandy Darmawan INA 2000 INA - INDONESIA
KUSUMA Terry Yudha INA 1999 INA - INDONESIA
VAN AERT Bernard Benyamin INA 1997 INA - INDONESIA
BIBIC Dylan CAN 2003 CAN - CANADA
ERMENAULT Corentin FRA 1996 FRA - FRANCE
DENIS Thomas FRA 1997 FRA - FRANCE
TABELLION Valentin FRA 1999 FRA - FRANCE
BOUDAT Thomas FRA 1994 FRA - FRANCE
THOMAS Benjamin FRA 1995 FRA - FRANCE
LAFARGUE Quentin FRA 1990 X FRA - FRANCE
GARAIAR PIKABEA Befiat ESP 2004 ESP - SPAIN
MARTORELL HAGA Erik ESP 1998 ESP - SPAIN
BENNASSAR ROSSELLO Joan Marti ESP 1999 ESP - SPAIN
NAVAS MARCHAL Alvaro ESP 2004 ESP - SPAIN
ANGUELA YAGUEZ Mario ESP 2004 ESP - SPAIN
FOLEY Michael CAN 1999 CAN - CANADA
GUILLEMETTE Mathias CAN 2002 CAN - CANADA
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Team Pursuit

Substitute? Entry Ranking
MATTERN Carson CAN 2004 CAN - CANADA
RICHARDSON Sean CAN 2001 X CAN - CANADA
PARRISH Campbell CAN 2004 CAN - CANADA
ERNST Chris CAN 1999 CAN - CANADA
FRASER-MARAUN Daniel CAN 1997 CAN - CANADA
FITZMAURICE Cameron CAN 1998 CAN - CANADA
JOHNSON Anders USA 1998 USA - UNITED STATE
DOMONOSKE David USA 1997 USA - UNITED STATE
KOONTZ Grant USA 1994 USA - UNITED STATE
MOORE Viggo USA 2004 USA - UNITED STATE
GIBBONS Thomas USA 1989 X USA - UNITED STATE
WEBSTER Zach CAN 2002 X CAN - CANADA
LAMON Francesco ITA 1994 ITA - ITALY
BOSCARO Davide ITA 2000 ITA - ITALY
GIAIMI Luca ITA 2005 ITA - ITALY
MORO Manlio ITA 2002 ITA - ITALY
YANG Yang CHN 2000 CHN - CHINA
ZHANG Haiao 2000 CHN - CHINA
ZHANG Jinyan CHN 2005 CHN - CHINA
PEI Zhengyu CHN 2005 CHN - CHINA
FU Enqi CHN 2004 X CHN - CHINA
MAIJEWSKI Kacper POL 2002 POL - POLAND
WOZNIAK Adam POL 2002 POL - POLAND
WALINIAK Konrad POL 2004 POL - POLAND
DENS Tuur BEL 2000 BEL - BELGIUM
VANDENBRANDEN Noah BEL 2002 BEL - BELGIUM
BERNARD Thibaut BEL 2003 BEL - BELGIUM
VAN GUCHT Yoran BEL 2004 X BEL - BELGIUM
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Team Pursuit

Substitute? Entry Ranking
LATKOWSKI Dawid POL 2005 POL - POLAND
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Team Pursuit

Substitute? Entry Ranking
ARCHIBALD Katie GBR 1994 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
KNIGHT Josie GBR 1997 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
MORRIS Anna GBR 1995 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
BARKER Megan GBR 1997 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
EVANS Neah GBR 1990 X GBR - GREAT BRITAI
ROBERTS Jessica GBR 1999 X GBR - GREAT BRITAI
KAJIHARA Yumi JPN 1997 JPN - JAPAN
UCHINO Tsuyaka JPN 2002 JPN - JAPAN
KAKITA Maho JPN 2004 JPN - JAPAN
IKEDA Mizuki JPN 2004 JPN - JAPAN
COPPONI Clara FRA 1999 FRA - FRANCE
LE NET Marie FRA 2000 FRA - FRANCE
BERTEAU Victoire FRA 2000 FRA - FRANCE
FORTIN Valentine FRA 1999 FRA - FRANCE
BORRAS Marion FRA 1997 FRA - FRANCE
BRAURE Franziska GER 1998 GER - GERMANY
KLEIN Lisa GER 1996 GER - GERMANY
SUREMILCH Laura GER 1997 GER - GERMANY
KROGER Mieke GER 1993 GER - GERMANY
REIBNER Lena Charlotte GER 2000 X GER - GERMANY
KUNZ Hannah GER 2005 X GER - GERMANY
FERRERES NAVARRO Isabel ESP 1998 ESP - SPAIN
RODRIGUEZ CORDERO Laura ESP 1999 ESP - SPAIN
ISASI CRISTOBAL Ziortza ESP 1995 ESP - SPAIN
GARAU ROCA Marina ESP 2002 ESP - SPAIN
LOPEZ LLULL Margarita ESP 1997 ESP - SPAIN
ANGUELA YAGUEZ Eva ESP 2002 ESP - SPAIN
ATTWELL ErinJ CAN 1999 CAN - CANADA
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Team Pursuit

Substitute? Entry Ranking

BONHOMME Ariane CAN 1995 CAN - CANADA

COLES-LYSTER Maggie CAN 1999 CAN - CANADA

VAN DAM Sarah CAN 2001 CAN - CANADA

BRANTS Anika CAN 2006 CAN - CANADA

COLLIER Devaney CAN 1998 CAN - CANADA

PLANTE Lily CAN 2001 CAN - CANADA

MAIJENDIE Fiona CAN 1997 X CAN - CANADA

NESTMAN Jenna CAN 1988 CAN - CANADA

GOUDSWAARD Skyler CAN 1998 X CAN - CANADA

WILLIAMS Lily USA 1994 USA - UNITED STATE

INGRAM Bethany USA 1998 USA - UNITED STATE

EHRLICH Emily USA 1993 USA - UNITED STATE

CUMMINS Olivia USA 2003 USA - UNITED STATE

VALENTE Jennifer USA 1994 X USA - UNITED STATE

ALBERT BOSCH Ainara ESP 2003 ESP - SPAIN

BALSAMO Elisa ITA 1998 ITA - ITALY

FIDANZA Martina ITA 1999 ITA - ITALY

CONSONNI Chiara ITA 1999 ITA - ITALY

ALZINI Martina ITA 1997 X ITA - ITALY

WEI Suwan CHN 2003 CHN - CHINA

WANG Susu CHN 1996 CHN - CHINA

WANG Xiaoyue CHN 2001 CHN - CHINA

ZHANG Hongjie CHN 1995 CHN - CHINA

ZHOU Menghan CHN 2004 CHN - CHINA

GONG Xianbing CHN 2000 X CHN - CHINA

HUANG Zhilin CHN 1997 X CHN - CHINA

VELASCO FUENTES Victoria MEX 2002 MEX - MEXICO

ZHANG Mingzhu CHN 2001 CHN - CHINA
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Team Pursuit

Substitute? Entry Ranking

SUN Feiyan CHN 1989 CHN - CHINA

WANG Hong CHN 1997 CHN - CHINA

ACEVEDO MENDOZA Yareli MEX 2001 MEX - MEXICO
GAXIOLA GONZALEZ Maria Antonieta MEX 1997 MEX - MEXICO
SALAZAR VAZQUEZ Lizbeth Yarely MEX 1996 MEX - MEXICO
GAXIOLA GONZALEZ Luz Daniela MEX 1992 X MEX - MEXICO
PIKULIK Daria POL 1997 POL - POLAND
PIKULIK Wiktoria POL 1998 POL - POLAND
TRACKA Maja POL 2004 POL - POLAND
LORKOWSKA Patrycja POL 1998 POL - POLAND

04.04.2024 14:49:43 Page 28 of 32

L AT i BRI EL AT, L T, AR T 10y et [

‘TISESE::IT qm 5&1&3 _g;ﬁ'#“mfm_ff RED ¥)E CARBOMN Canacli ontaria @ tf.'}m | _"@ ‘

Fwirt Uumid 1o PRETTREST L Pl dasd gl ey P Dl oy b Sblameaf i visan



TISSOT EUCI |- "l

Entries by Event

Men Elite - Team Sprint

Substitute? Entry Ranking
CARLIN Jack GBR 1997 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
LOWE Ed GBR 2003 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
TURNBULL Hamish GBR 1999 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
TRUMAN Joseph GBR 1997 X GBR - GREAT BRITAI
LAVREYSEN Harrie NED 1997 NED - NETHERLANDS
HOOGLAND Jeffrey NED 1993 NED - NETHERLANDS
VAN DEN BERG Roy NED 1988 NED - NETHERLANDS
VAN LOON Tijmen NED 2001 X NED - NETHERLANDS
VIGIER Sébastien FRA 1997 FRA - FRANCE
HELAL Rayan FRA 1999 FRA - FRANCE
LANDERNEAU Melvin FRA 1997 X FRA - FRANCE
TO Cheuk Hei HKG 1999 HKG - HONG KONG,
YUNG Tsun Ho HKG 2001 HKG - HONG KONG,
MOK Tsz Chun HKG 2004 HKG - HONG KONG,
FIELDING Alistair GBR 2000 X GBR - GREAT BRITAI
SCHROTER Nik GER 1998 GER - GERMANY
HACKMANN Henric GER 2003 GER - GERMANY
FLEMMING Pete Collin GER 2005 GER - GERMANY
BOTTICHER Stefan GER 1992 GER - GERMANY
WERNER Danny-Luca GER 2004 GER - GERMANY
DORNBACH Maximilian GER 1995 GER - GERMANY
MORENO SANCHEZ Jose ESP 1993 ESP - SPAIN
JIMENEZ ELIZONDO Ekain ESP 2001 ESP - SPAIN
SANCHEZ GARMENDIA Esteban ESP 2003 ESP - SPAIN
WAMMES Nick CAN 1999 CAN - CANADA
HEDGCOCK James CAN 2001 CAN - CANADA
RORKE Tyler CAN 2003 CAN - CANADA
DODYK Ryan CAN 1996 X CAN - CANADA
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Team Sprint

Substitute? Entry Ranking
PREDOMO Mattia ITA 2004 ITA - ITALY
BIANCHI Matteo ITA 2001 ITA - ITALY
MINUTA Stefano ITA 2004 X ITA - ITALY
QUINTERO CHAVARRO Kevin Santiago coL 1998 COL - COLOMBIA
ORTEGA FONTALVO Cristian David coL 2000 COL - COLOMBIA
RAMIREZ MORALES Santiago coL 1994 COL - COLOMBIA
SINGH Y Rojit IND 2002 IND - INDIA
ELKATHCHOONGO David IND 2003 IND - INDIA
LAITONJAM Ronaldo IND 2002 IND - INDIA
ESOW Esow IND 2001 X IND - INDIA
ZHOU Yu CHN 1999 CHN - CHINA
GUO Shuai CHN 1995 CHN - CHINA
JIN Zhiheng CHN 2004 CHN - CHINA
LI Zhiwei CHN 2004 CHN - CHINA
VERDUGO OSUNA Edgar Ismael MEX 1994 MEX - MEXICO
LOPEZ GONZAGA Jafet Emmanuel MEX 2004 MEX - MEXICO
GARCIA REYES Jesus Daniel MEX 2001 MEX - MEXICO
NAVA ROMO Fernando Gabriel MEX 2003 X MEX - MEXICO
RUDYK Mateusz POL 1995 POL - POLAND
BIELECKI Maciej POL 1987 POL - POLAND
SARNECKI Rafal POL 1990 POL - POLAND
ROCHNA Daniel POL 1999 POL - POLAND
TOPINKA Dominik CZE 1993 CZE - CZECHIA
CECHMAN Martin CZE 1998 CZE - CZECHIA
BOHUSLAVEK Matéj CZE 1998 CZE - CZECHIA
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Team Sprint

Substitute? Entry Ranking
LAMBERINK Kyra NED 1996 NED - NETHERLANDS
VAN DE WOUW Hetty NED 1998 NED - NETHERLANDS
VAN DER PEET Steffie NED 1999 NED - NETHERLANDS
KALEE Kimberly NED 2002 X NED - NETHERLANDS
KOUAME Taky Marie Divine FRA 2002 FRA - FRANCE
GROS Mathilde FRA 1999 FRA - FRANCE
MICHAUX Julie FRA 2002 FRA - FRANCE
DROUODE Marie Louisa FRA 2005 X FRA - FRANCE
YEUNG Cho Yiu HKG 2000 HKG - HONG KONG,
NG Sze Wing HKG 2000 HKG - HONG KONG,
CHING Yin Shan HKG 2001 HKG - HONG KONG,
TUNG Phoebe HKG 2002 X HKG - HONG KONG,
BILETSKA Alla UKR 2003 UKR - UKRAINE
STARIKOVA Olena UKR 1996 UKR - UKRAINE
LOHVINIUK Oleksandra UKR 2001 UKR - UKRAINE
KELIUKH Karolina UKR 2005 UKR - UKRAINE
JAGER Lara-Sophie GER 2004 GER - GERMANY
SCHNEIDER Clara GER 2004 GER - GERMANY
PROPSTER Alessa-Catriona GER 2001 GER - GERMANY
MITCHELL Kelsey CAN 1993 CAN - CANADA
GENEST Lauriane CAN 1998 CAN - CANADA
ORBAN Sarah CAN 1995 CAN - CANADA
BOYLE Jackie CAN 1997 X CAN - CANADA
MARQUARDT Mandy USA 1991 USA - UNITED STATE
HANKINS Kayla USA 2002 USA - UNITED STATE
BAYONA PINEDA Martha coL 1995 COL - COLOMBIA
CUADRADO FLOREZ Stefany Lorena coL 2006 COL - COLOMBIA
MOSQUERA QUICENO Yarli coL 2001 COL - COLOMBIA
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Team Sprint

Substitute? Entry Ranking

GUO Yufang CHN 1999 CHN - CHINA

BAO Shanju CHN 1997 CHN - CHINA

YUAN Liying CHN 2005 CHN - CHINA

JIANG Yulu CHN 2004 X CHN - CHINA

GAXIOLA GONZALEZ Luz Daniela MEX 1992 MEX - MEXICO
VERDUGO OSUNA Yuli Paola MEX 1997 MEX - MEXICO
SALAZAR VALLES Jessica MEX 1995 MEX - MEXICO
GAXIOLA GONZALEZ Maria Antonieta MEX 1997 X MEX - MEXICO
SIBIAK Nikola POL 2000 POL - POLAND
LOS Urszula POL 1994 POL - POLAND
KARWACKA Marlena POL 1997 POL - POLAND
PETRI Paulina POL 2000 X POL - POLAND
NICOLAES Julie BEL 2004 BEL - BELGIUM
JENAER Valerie BEL 1995 BEL - BELGIUM
DEGRENDELE Nicky BEL 1996 X BEL - BELGIUM
WITTEVRONGEL Lani BEL 2004 BEL - BELGIUM
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